
Oct-24 16258 65 -7.14% 17017 59 -16.90% 6535 55 -16.67% 5926 63 -5.97% 18183 86 -12.24% 16066 70 20.69%
Nov-24 16328 70 7.69% 17074 57 -3.39% 6601 66 20.00% 5981 55 -12.70% 18268 85 -1.16% 16161 95 35.71%
Dec-24 16404 76 8.57% 17152 78 36.84% 6667 66 0.00% 6048 67 21.82% 18371 103 21.18% 16278 117 23.16%
Jan-25 16479 75 -1.32% 17228 76 -2.56% 6735 68 3.03% 6117 69 2.99% 18481 110 6.80% 16362 84 -28.21%

Run Time of Lift Station Pumps
Lift Station 1 Lift Station 2 Lift Station 3

Pump 1 Pump 2 Pump 1 Pump 2 Pump 1 Pump 2
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Oct-24 20272 131 -24.28% 23598 41 #DIV/0! 6476 48 -7.69% 15807 57 -9.52% 8681 18 -5.26% 8981 18 -10.00%

Nov-24 20354 82 -37.40% 23675 77 87.80% 6525 49 2.08% 15869 62 8.77% 8698 17 -5.56% 8999 18 0.00%

Dec-24 20448 94 14.63% 23758 83 7.79% 6580 55 12.24% 15932 63 1.61% 8721 23 35.29% 9022 23 27.78%

Jan-25 20540 92 -2.13% 23841 83 0.00% 6635 55 0.00% 15995 63 0.00% 8742 21 -8.70% 9044 22 -4.35%

Run Time of Lift Station Pumps
Lift Station 4 Lift Station 5 Lift Station 6

Pump 1 Pump 2 Pump 1 Pump 2 Pump 1 Pump 2
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Oct-24 13844 36 -10.00% 13382 42 2.44% 22479 60 -7.69% 6244 83 -9.78% 291 28 -12.50% 21063 29 -9.38%
Nov-24 13882 38 5.56% 13421 39 -7.14% 22542 63 5.00% 6322 78 -6.02% 318 27 -3.57% 21091 28 -3.45%
Dec-24 13926 44 15.79% 13465 44 12.82% 22612 70 11.11% 6429 107 37.18% 351 33 22.22% 21124 33 17.86%
Jan-25 13969 43 -2.27% 13508 43 -2.27% 22683 71 1.43% 6525 96 -10.28% 383 32 -3.03% 21157 33 0.00%

Run Time of Lift Station Pumps
Lift Station 7 Lift Station 8 Lift Station 9

Pump 1 Pump 2 Pump 1 Pump 2 Pump 1 Pump 2
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Oct-24 2092 10 -16.67% 1967 11 -8.33% 15873 39 -11.36% 18083 41 -12.77%
Nov-24 2104 12 20.00% 1980 13 18.18% 15917 44 12.82% 18130 47 14.63%
Dec-24 2118 14 16.67% 1994 14 7.69% 15962 45 2.27% 18178 48 2.13%
Jan-25 2131 13 -7.14% 2007 13 -7.14% 16008 46 2.22% 18227 49 2.08%

Lift Station 10 Lift Station 11
Pump 1 Pump 2 Pump 1 Pump 2
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